
Place Name Bib No Age Gender

Age 

Group Chip Time Gun Time

Chip 

Diff Pace

1 Aaron Sandquist 61 17 M 1 0-19 00:17:49.4 00:17:50.0 00:00.5 5:45

2 Kevin Sandquist 302 15 M 2 0-19 00:19:43.4 00:19:43.4 6:22

3 Tanner Bengen 27 18 M 3 0-19 00:20:42.0 00:20:43.1 00:01.1 6:41

4 Michael Rose 296 42 M 1 40-49 00:22:13.0 00:22:13.8 00:00.8 7:10

5 Kyler Heintz 45 15 M 4 0-19 00:22:37.9 00:22:46.6 00:08.6 7:21

6 Edward Dietz 36 51 M 1 50-99 00:26:17.8 00:26:21.1 00:03.2 8:30

7 Coreen Chriest 32 40 F 1 40-49 00:26:47.0 00:26:49.9 00:02.8 8:39

8 Jeff Backus 26 34 M 1 30-39 00:29:29.6 00:29:29.6 9:31

9 Eliza Jang 301 0 F 1 0-19 00:29:39.2 00:29:45.1 00:05.8 9:36

10 Michelle Pignone 56 24 F 1 20-29 00:30:32.6 00:30:34.4 00:01.8 9:52

11 Scarlet Blend 29 32 F 1 30-39 00:31:06.8 00:31:06.9 00:00.1 10:02

12 Jon Stevens 63 52 M 2 50-99 00:31:12.6 00:31:18.1 00:05.5 10:06

13 Sadie Klingman 297 14 F 2 0-19 00:31:51.1 00:32:00.8 00:09.7 10:19

14 Ellen Knowles 294 14 F 3 0-19 00:31:56.6 00:32:05.3 00:08.6 10:21

15 Brian Rachal 58 40 M 2 40-49 00:32:25.6 00:32:32.9 00:07.2 10:30

16 Caleb Overturf 54 14 M 5 0-19 00:34:10.2 00:35:27.1 01:16.9 11:26

17 Aleah Bradfield 30 12 F 4 0-19 00:34:38.2 00:34:41.4 00:03.2 11:11

18 Jillian Bennett 28 22 F 2 20-29 00:34:50.7 00:35:17.6 00:26.8 11:23

19 Beckie Farr 37 34 F 2 30-39 00:36:03.5 00:36:20.9 00:17.3 11:43

20 Beth Hammerberg 44 31 F 3 30-39 00:36:04.1 00:36:34.3 00:30.1 11:48

21 Arabella Terpening 304 9 F 5 0-19 00:37:17.4 00:37:22.8 00:05.3 12:03

22 Kelsee Gage 39 12 F 6 0-19 00:37:44.9 00:37:49.6 00:04.7 12:12

23 Laura Rachal 60 12 F 7 0-19 00:37:44.9 00:37:49.6 00:04.6 12:12

24 Michelle Gage 38 37 F 4 30-39 00:37:56.7 00:38:02.1 00:05.4 12:16

25 Shelby Chriest 33 14 F 8 0-19 00:37:58.7 00:38:02.4 00:03.6 12:16

26 Glenda Vahovick 66 53 F 1 50-99 00:39:28.6 00:39:44.5 00:15.8 12:49

27 Josh Walker 310 0 M 6 0-19 00:47:11.2 00:47:15.5 00:04.3 15:15

28 Tim Rachal 59 11 M 7 0-19 00:47:16.0 00:47:17.6 00:01.6 15:15

29 Michelle Hull 46 36 F 5 30-39 00:48:35.5 00:48:58.9 00:23.4 15:48

30 Wendy Shaver 62 37 F 6 30-39 00:48:36.0 00:48:58.6 00:22.6 15:48

31 Hannah Bustad 31 12 F 9 0-19 00:51:43.0 00:51:51.5 00:08.5 16:44

32 Chloe Klingman 298 12 F 10 0-19 00:51:46.0 00:51:53.6 00:07.6 16:44

33 Christine Rachal 57 39 F 7 30-39 00:51:55.3 00:52:34.4 00:39.1 16:57

34 Robyn Dalberg 34 42 F 2 40-49 00:56:57.2 00:57:01.8 00:04.6 18:24

35 Caitlin Dalberg 35 7 F 11 0-19 00:57:01.3 00:57:05.5 00:04.2 18:25

36 Gary Overturf 52 38 M 2 30-39 00:57:56.9 00:59:33.1 01:36.2 19:13

37 Beckie Overturf 53 36 M 3 30-39 00:58:06.5 00:59:27.8 01:21.2 19:11

38 Heidi Johnson 49 41 F 3 40-49 01:00:01.3 01:00:27.2 00:25.9 19:30

39 Carrie McBride 303 34 F 8 30-39 01:00:05.0 01:00:27.8 00:22.8 19:30

40 Connie Johnson 50 66 F 2 50-99 01:00:09.0 01:00:33.1 00:24.1 19:32

41 Mary McBride 51 64 F 3 50-99 01:00:11.7 01:00:34.2 00:22.4 19:32

42 Jacob Sedy 311 0 M 8 0-19 01:09:40.1 01:09:40.1 22:28

43 Melody Sedy 312 43 F 4 40-49 01:09:40.5 01:09:40.5 22:28

44 Blake Woods 305 20 M 1 20-29 01:51:32.0 01:54:18.6 02:46.5 36:52:00

45 Amy Gray 43 21 F 3 20-29 01:52:43.5 01:53:23.9 00:40.3 36:35:00

46 Michael Stone 306 0 M 9 0-19 01:54:07.8 01:54:23.0 00:15.1 36:54:00

47 Jessica Powers 313 23 F 4 20-29 01:54:14.6 01:54:14.6 36:51:00

48 Kylie Marriot 314 15 F 12 0-19 01:54:15.9 01:54:15.9 36:51:00
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*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Eliza Jang 301 0 9 00:29:39.2 00:29:45.1 00:05.8 9:36/M

2 Sadie Klingman 297 14 13 00:31:51.1 00:32:00.8 00:09.7 10:19/M

3 Ellen Knowles 294 14 14 00:31:56.6 00:32:05.3 00:08.6 10:21/M

4 Aleah Bradfield 30 12 17 00:34:38.2 00:34:41.4 00:03.2 11:11/M

5 Arabella Terpening 304 9 21 00:37:17.4 00:37:22.8 00:05.3 12:03/M

6 Kelsee Gage 39 12 22 00:37:44.9 00:37:49.6 00:04.7 12:12/M

7 Laura Rachal 60 12 23 00:37:44.9 00:37:49.6 00:04.6 12:12/M

8 Shelby Chriest 33 14 25 00:37:58.7 00:38:02.4 00:03.6 12:16/M

9 Hannah Bustad 31 12 31 00:51:43.0 00:51:51.5 00:08.5 16:44/M

10 Chloe Klingman 298 12 32 00:51:46.0 00:51:53.6 00:07.6 16:44/M

11 Caitlin Dalberg 35 7 35 00:57:01.3 00:57:05.5 00:04.2 18:25/M

12 Kylie Marriot 314 15 48 01:54:15.9 01:54:15.9 36:51/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Michelle Pignone 56 24 10 00:30:32.6 00:30:34.4 00:01.8 9:52/M

2 Jillian Bennett 28 22 18 00:34:50.7 00:35:17.6 00:26.8 11:23/M

3 Amy Gray 43 21 45 01:52:43.5 01:53:23.9 00:40.3 36:35/M

4 Jessica Powers 313 23 47 01:54:14.6 01:54:14.6 36:51/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Scarlet Blend 29 32 11 00:31:06.8 00:31:06.9 00:00.1 10:02/M

2 Beckie Farr 37 34 19 00:36:03.5 00:36:20.9 00:17.3 11:43/M

3 Beth Hammerberg 44 31 20 00:36:04.1 00:36:34.3 00:30.1 11:48/M

4 Michelle Gage 38 37 24 00:37:56.7 00:38:02.1 00:05.4 12:16/M

5 Michelle Hull 46 36 29 00:48:35.5 00:48:58.9 00:23.4 15:48/M

6 Wendy Shaver 62 37 30 00:48:36.0 00:48:58.6 00:22.6 15:48/M

7 Christine Rachal 57 39 33 00:51:55.3 00:52:34.4 00:39.1 16:57/M

8 Carrie McBride 303 34 39 01:00:05.0 01:00:27.8 00:22.8 19:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Coreen Chriest 32 40 7 00:26:47.0 00:26:49.9 00:02.8 8:39/M

2 Robyn Dalberg 34 42 34 00:56:57.2 00:57:01.8 00:04.6 18:24/M

3 Heidi Johnson 49 41 38 01:00:01.3 01:00:27.2 00:25.9 19:30/M

4 Melody Sedy 312 43 43 01:09:40.5 01:09:40.5 22:28/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Glenda Vahovick 66 53 26 00:39:28.6 00:39:44.5 00:15.8 12:49/M

2 Connie Johnson 50 66 40 01:00:09.0 01:00:33.1 00:24.1 19:32/M

3 Mary McBride 51 64 41 01:00:11.7 01:00:34.2 00:22.4 19:32/M
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*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Aaron Sandquist 61 17 1 00:17:49.4 00:17:50.0 00:00.5 5:45/M

2 Kevin Sandquist 302 15 2 00:19:43.4 00:19:43.4 6:22/M

3 Tanner Bengen 27 18 3 00:20:42.0 00:20:43.1 00:01.1 6:41/M

4 Kyler Heintz 45 15 5 00:22:37.9 00:22:46.6 00:08.6 7:21/M

5 Caleb Overturf 54 14 16 00:34:10.2 00:35:27.1 01:16.9 11:26/M

6 Josh Walker 310 0 27 00:47:11.2 00:47:15.5 00:04.3 15:15/M

7 Tim Rachal 59 11 28 00:47:16.0 00:47:17.6 00:01.6 15:15/M

8 Jacob Sedy 311 0 42 01:09:40.1 01:09:40.1 22:28/M

9 Michael Stone 306 0 46 01:54:07.8 01:54:23.0 00:15.1 36:54/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Blake Woods 305 20 44 01:51:32.0 01:54:18.6 02:46.5 36:52/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeff Backus 26 34 8 00:29:29.6 00:29:29.6 9:31/M

2 Gary Overturf 52 38 36 00:57:56.9 00:59:33.1 01:36.2 19:13/M

3 Beckie Overturf 53 36 37 00:58:06.5 00:59:27.8 01:21.2 19:11/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Michael Rose 296 42 4 00:22:13.0 00:22:13.8 00:00.8 7:10/M

2 Brian Rachal 58 40 15 00:32:25.6 00:32:32.9 00:07.2 10:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Edward Dietz 36 51 6 00:26:17.8 00:26:21.1 00:03.2 8:30/M

2 Jon Stevens 63 52 12 00:31:12.6 00:31:18.1 00:05.5 10:06/M

Male 19 and under

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 and over
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender

Age 

Group Chip Time Gun Time

Chip 

Diff Pace

1 Kevin Saur 92 36 M 1 30-39 00:39:09.1 00:39:10.1 00:00.9 6:19

2 Morgan Ekemo 79 27 F 1 20-29 00:42:38.3 00:42:57.1 00:18.8 6:56

3 Mark Hatch 85 42 M 1 40-49 00:44:51.9 00:44:54.4 00:02.4 7:15

4 Brian Gallagher 300 42 M 2 40-49 00:46:44.6 00:46:45.4 00:00.7 7:32

5 Tom Chriest 76 40 M 3 40-49 00:48:00.8 00:48:03.2 00:02.4 7:45

6 Ray Standley 93 55 M 1 50-99 00:50:54.0 00:50:57.9 00:03.8 8:13

7 Heather Heintz 86 39 F 1 30-39 00:53:57.0 00:54:33.2 00:36.1 8:48

8 Martin Bunes 74 53 M 2 50-99 00:54:31.1 00:54:31.1 8:48

9 Rene Guisti 84 35 F 2 30-39 00:56:03.5 00:56:03.5 9:02

10 Diana Stanton 94 47 F 1 40-49 00:56:10.4 00:56:10.4 9:04

11 Leslie Foster 80 27 F 2 20-29 00:56:41.3 00:56:43.7 00:02.4 9:09

12 Christine McKellar 91 49 F 2 40-49 00:56:50.5 00:57:15.9 00:25.4 9:14

13 Christine Dallman 78 44 F 3 40-49 00:56:53.9 00:57:15.7 00:21.7 9:14

14 Jennifer Goodman 83 30 F 3 30-39 00:57:51.1 00:58:13.8 00:22.7 9:23

15 Daryl Walker 309 57 F 1 50-99 00:57:54.8 00:58:04.4 00:09.5 9:22

16 Carina Keen 307 43 F 4 40-49 01:01:23.9 01:01:39.8 00:15.9 9:57

17 Tina Bustad 75 35 F 4 30-39 01:01:30.9 01:01:40.3 00:09.3 9:57

18 Elizabeth Linnell 293 51 F 2 50-99 01:02:25.4 01:02:26.3 00:00.9 10:04

19 Kathy MacDougall 299 49 F 5 40-49 01:03:34.7 01:03:38.5 00:03.8 10:16

20 Kerry Watts 95 46 F 6 40-49 01:04:12.6 01:04:12.6 10:21

21 Jim Bradfield 71 36 M 2 30-39 01:06:25.7 01:06:29.4 00:03.6 10:43

22 Sarah Lilgreen 88 28 F 3 20-29 01:22:50.1 01:22:50.1 13:22

23 Deborah Kemp 87 52 F 3 50-99 01:26:00.5 01:26:10.3 00:09.7 13:54

24 Kaylee Bond 70 16 F 1 0-19 01:27:27.2 01:27:44.7 00:17.4 14:09

25 Monica Schuller 308 0 F 2 0-19 01:42:08.1 01:42:26.8 00:18.6 16:31

26 Lorraine Stevenson 295 48 F 7 40-49 01:42:36.3 01:42:54.8 00:18.4 16:36

27 Camiya Brown 72 34 F 5 30-39 01:42:43.3 01:43:00.8 00:17.4 16:37

28 Sarah Boe 68 20 F 4 20-29 01:43:24.7 01:43:24.7 16:41
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*Overall place within gender.
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kaylee Bond 70 16 24 01:27:27.2 01:27:44.7 00:17.4 14:09/M

2 Monica Schuller 308 0 25 01:42:08.1 01:42:26.8 00:18.6 16:31/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Morgan Ekemo 79 27 2 00:42:38.3 00:42:57.1 00:18.8 6:56/M

2 Leslie Foster 80 27 11 00:56:41.3 00:56:43.7 00:02.4 9:09/M

3 Sarah Lilgreen 88 28 22 01:22:50.1 01:22:50.1 13:22/M

4 Sarah Boe 68 20 28 01:43:24.7 01:43:24.7 16:41/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Heather Heintz 86 39 7 00:53:57.0 00:54:33.2 00:36.1 8:48/M

2 Rene Guisti 84 35 9 00:56:03.5 00:56:03.5 9:02/M

3 Jennifer Goodman 83 30 14 00:57:51.1 00:58:13.8 00:22.7 9:23/M

4 Tina Bustad 75 35 17 01:01:30.9 01:01:40.3 00:09.3 9:57/M

5 Camiya Brown 72 34 27 01:42:43.3 01:43:00.8 00:17.4 16:37/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Diana Stanton 94 47 10 00:56:10.4 00:56:10.4 9:04/M

2 Christine McKellar 91 49 12 00:56:50.5 00:57:15.9 00:25.4 9:14/M

3 Christine Dallman 78 44 13 00:56:53.9 00:57:15.7 00:21.7 9:14/M

4 Carina Keen 307 43 16 01:01:23.9 01:01:39.8 00:15.9 9:57/M

5 Kathy MacDougall 299 49 19 01:03:34.7 01:03:38.5 00:03.8 10:16/M

6 Kerry Watts 95 46 20 01:04:12.6 01:04:12.6 10:21/M

7 Lorraine Stevenson 295 48 26 01:42:36.3 01:42:54.8 00:18.4 16:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Daryl Walker 309 57 15 00:57:54.8 00:58:04.4 00:09.5 9:22/M

2 Elizabeth Linnell 293 51 18 01:02:25.4 01:02:26.3 00:00.9 10:04/M

3 Deborah Kemp 87 52 23 01:26:00.5 01:26:10.3 00:09.7 13:54/M

Female 19 and under

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 and over
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*Overall place within gender.
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kevin Saur 92 36 1 00:39:09.1 00:39:10.1 00:00.9 6:19/M

2 Jim Bradfield 71 36 21 01:06:25.7 01:06:29.4 00:03.6 10:43/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mark Hatch 85 42 3 00:44:51.9 00:44:54.4 00:02.4 7:15/M

2 Brian Gallagher 300 42 4 00:46:44.6 00:46:45.4 00:00.7 7:32/M

3 Tom Chriest 76 40 5 00:48:00.8 00:48:03.2 00:02.4 7:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ray Standley 93 55 6 00:50:54.0 00:50:57.9 00:03.8 8:13/M

2 Martin Bunes 74 53 8 00:54:31.1 00:54:31.1 8:48/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 and over
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